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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Registration No.

Alexander Mark ucT mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 SARF22/AGC-01/25-001
Bodhania Muhammad Rocla muhammad.bodhania@isgroup.co.za 20180145 SARF22/AGC-01/25-002
Bosman Herman Private hermanb.bosman@gmail.com 8770190 SARF22/AGC-01/25-003
Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF22/AGC-01/25-004
Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF22/AGC-01/25-005
Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF22/AGC-01/25-006
Gojo Sonwabile Transnet sonwabile.gojo@transnet.net 2020300846 SARF22/AGC-01/25-007
Jacobs Roelof Lafarge roelof.jacobs@lafarge.com 201370134 SARF22/AGC-01/25-008
Jarratt Nicholas University of Cape Town jrrnic001@myuct.ac.za 201050036 SARF22/AGC-01/25-009
) 8! Graham Knight Piésold giennings@knightpiesold.com 20040108 SARF22/AGC-01/25-010
Kanjee Janina WITS janina.kanjee@wits.ac.za 201650873 SARF22/AGC-01/25-011
Kromhout Frans AECOM frans.kromhout@aecom.com 880067 SARF22/AGC-01/25-039
Kruger Erhard HGK Engineers erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF22/AGC-01/25-012
Latimer Mick Bergstan SA mick@bergstan.co.za 810352 SARF22/AGC-01/25-013
Le Roux Francois Nyeleti Consulting fleroux@nyeleti.co.za 200670153 SARF22/AGC-01/25-014
Lombard Jaco Euler Structures jlombard@eulerstructures.co.za 20170017 SARF22/AGC-01/25-015
Machisa Cephas Nyeleti Consulting smachisa@nyeleti.co.za 201430069 SARF22/AGC-01/25-016
Magan Brita Transnet brita.magan@transnet.net 2018201024 SARF22/AGC-01/25-017
Mabharaj Vinesh Umgeni Water vinesh.maharaj@umgeni.co.za 9870016 SARF22/AGC-01/25-018
Mabharaj Venesh DEC KZN venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF22/AGC-01/25-019
Medic Antun Private antun.medicl@gmail.com 20010314 SARF22/AGC-01/25-020
Mile Thato Afrimat thato.mile@afrimat.co.za 2019401838/ SARF22/AGC-01/25-021

2018700093

Mohamed Sheraan City of Cape Town sheraan.mohamed@gmail.com 201270411 SARF22/AGC-01/25-022
Mostert Marelize Nyeleti Consulting mmostert@nyeleti.co.za 20020150 SARF22/AGC-01/25-023
Motsieloa Ntseuoa Strutie Group tsie@Ip-holdings.co.za 20170242 SARF22/AGC-01/25-024
Nare Kaboyamodimo AECOM kaboyamodimo.nare@aecom.com 2018201029 SARF22/AGC-01/25-025
Ndinisa Sanelisiwe Sinakho Consulting sanelisiwe@sinakhoconsulting.co.za 201780345 SARF22/AGC-01/25-026
Neumann Mike Stantec mike.neumann1503@gmail.com 920285 SARF22/AGC-01/25-040
Nthejane Khauhelo Mutec khauhelo@mutec.co.za 2019600248 SARF22/AGC-01/25-027
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Otieno Mike WITS mike.otieno@wits.ac.za 201550135 SARF22/AGC-01/25-028
Padavattan Rajan Nyeleti Consulting rajanp@nyeleti.co.za 200470068 SARF22/AGC-01/25-029
Pearson Graham JG Afrika pearsong@jgafrika.com 201901081 SARF22/AGC-01/25-030
Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF22/AGC-01/25-031
Ratlhogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF22/AGC-01/25-032
Robberts John RMSE john@rmse.co.za 980487 SARF22/AGC-01/25-033
Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF22/AGC-01/25-034
Singh Shaun Broadway Building & Civils cc shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF22/AGC-01/25-035
Tigeli Mojabeng Sinakho Consulting mojabeng@sinakhoconsulting.co.za 20190134 SARF22/AGC-01/25-036
Van Der Merwe Johann Zutari johann.vandermerwe@zutari.com 20160459 SARF22/AGC-01/25-037
Van Huyssteen Stefan Nyeleti Consulting svanhuyssteen@nvyeleti.co.za 201370112 SARF22/AGC-01/25-038
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